5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Siripati Mahender

ROLL NO. *

06

EMAIL ID

siripatimahender7500@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

8185968646

GENDER

@ Male

Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4— Excellent

@ 3 — Very good

2 - Good
1 - Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 3/8



5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 4/8



5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 5/8



5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 - Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4 — Every time

@ 3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 6/8



5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 7/8



5/5/24, 8:52 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%

2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Almost everything is going good right now.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjPuuwlgK3FDgMxSf57U... 8/8


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

RAMAVATH THARUN

ROLL NO. *

122226049

EMAIL ID

tharunrathod11@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

6303075689

GENDER

@ Male

Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 3/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 4/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 5/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 6/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 7/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

It is already a excellent institute.But have to conduct the cultural fest's

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhoGrj4paTuZkPjgfkm3A... 8/8


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sai krishna

ROLL NO. *

14

EMAIL ID

Krishna25061805@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

9502462609

GENDER

@ Male

Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 3/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 4/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 5/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 6/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 7/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

There is no suggestions to give

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgCpOYO5P0eGVfuG-3x... 8/8


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Ch.nikitha

ROLL NO. *

122226004

EMAIL ID

nikithan187@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

7207115206

GENDER

Male

@ Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiIGXIPmF7s3rX7Fe4-tGL... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiIGXIPmF7s3rX7Fe4-tGL... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiIGXIPmF7s3rX7Fe4-tGL... 3/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiIGXIPmF7s3rX7Fe4-tGL... 4/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiIGXIPmF7s3rX7Fe4-tGL... 5/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiIGXIPmF7s3rX7Fe4-tGL... 6/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiIGXIPmF7s3rX7Fe4-tGL... 7/8



5/5/24, 8:51 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Best
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Sangepu Sirini

ROLL NO. *

28

EMAIL ID

sangepusirini@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

7815924815

GENDER

Male

@ Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j0_oybsV2yx4JiD9b2jbF... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 - 8510 100%
3-70t0 84%

® 2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j0_oybsV2yx4JiD9b2jbF... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j0_oybsV2yx4JiD9b2jbF... 3/8



5/5/24, 8:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
@ 3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j0_oybsV2yx4JiD9b2jbF... 4/8



5/5/24, 8:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j0_oybsV2yx4JiD9b2jbF... 5/8



5/5/24, 8:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j0_oybsV2yx4JiD9b2jbF... 6/8



5/5/24, 8:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBN;j0_oybsV2yx4JiD9b2jbF... 7/8



5/5/24, 8:50 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

No suggestions
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Thallapally Srinithya

ROLL NO. *

18

EMAIL ID

thallapallysrinithya1710@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

6305904888

GENDER

Male

@ Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNivPN73BMGcensYVYk0... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNivPN73BMGcensYVYk0... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNivPN73BMGcensYVYkO0... 3/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNivPN73BMGcensYVYkO0... 4/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNivPN73BMGcensYVYk0... 5/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNivPN73BMGcensYVYk0... 6/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNivPN73BMGcensYVYkO0... 7/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Nothing
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Kavyasri pervala

ROLL NO. *

83

EMAIL ID

pervalakavyasri@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

6305998862

GENDER

Male

@ Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhYOVfmarL_QXS4NDT...  1/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhYOVfmarL_QXS4NDT...  2/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhYOVfmarL_QXS4NDT...  3/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhYOVfmarL_QXS4NDT...  4/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhYOVfmarL_QXS4NDT...  5/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhYOVfmarL_QXS4NDT...  6/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNhYOVfmarL_QXS4NDT... 7/8



5/5/24, 8:49 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

This is the platform to learn newthings education as well as improving skills
There is no other institution better than st.peters for encouraging the students to overcome their
circumstances
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Polepalli Niharika

ROLL NO. *

122226002

EMAIL ID

niharikapolepalli2003@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

8096818314

GENDER

Male

@ Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgYPoZgW4qyiyXB4kSs... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:48 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgYPoZgW4qyiyXB4kSs... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:48 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgYPoZgW4qyiyXB4kSs...  3/8



5/5/24, 8:48 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgYPoZgW4qyiyXB4kSs... 4/8



5/5/24, 8:48 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgYPoZgW4qyiyXB4kSs...  5/8



5/5/24, 8:48 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgYPoZgW4qyiyXB4kSs... 6/8
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgYPoZgW4qyiyXB4kSs... 7/8
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

No suggestions
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Namala pavani

ROLL NO. *

122226060

EMAIL ID

pavaninamala888@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

7893721823

GENDER

Male

@ Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgVz5Q2p3Rc78A6vztK6... 1/8



5/5/24, 8:48 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgVz5Q2p3Rc78A6vztK6... 2/8
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgVz5Q2p3Rc78A6vztK6... 3/8
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgVz5Q2p3Rc78A6vztK6... 4/8
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgVz5Q2p3Rc78A6vztK6... 5/8
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgVz5Q2p3Rc78A6vztK6... 6/8
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgVz5Q2p3Rc78A6vztK6... 7/8
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

The institution is very good upto now
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A'Y. 2022-23

St. Peter's Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

Bhargav

ROLL NO. *

39

EMAIL ID

CONTACT NO.

6302481073

GENDER

@ Male

Female

Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjXNkbHcPZb9yc4PoQH... 1/8
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4-85t0100%
3-70t0 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjXNkbHcPZb9yc4PoQH... 2/8



5/5/24, 8:47 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjXNkbHcPZb9yc4PoQH... 3/8
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and  *
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjXNkbHcPZb9yc4PoQH... 4/8
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme  *
outcomes.
@ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjXNkbHcPZb9yc4PoQH... 5/8
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjXNkbHcPZb9yc4PoQH... 6/8
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
3 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
1-Agree

0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability *
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what

1 = Very little

0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10-T79JznLiKcS35EjDodITuQV_kgFQF2XS1zU6mBHo4/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNjXNkbHcPZb9yc4PoQH... 7/8
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution. *

Yes
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